Reference: 1STQ008043A0000
Code: PDRS0800
STANDARD DIN RAIL W=800MM
Standard DIN rail W=800mm
Ordering
EAN: 8015646786357
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Customs Tariff Number: 85381000
Dimensions
Product Net Weight: 1.4450 kg
Container Information
Package Level 1 Width: 150 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 135 mm
Package Level 1 Length: 670 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 1.445 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 8015646786357
Additional Information
Product Main Type: Modular boards - System pro E Power
Product Name: Main Distribution Board
Suitable For: Modular boards - System pro E Power
Suitable for Product Class: Main Distribution Boards
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
Buy it at Electric Automation Network
Data Sheet, Technical Information: 1STC803005D0201
Declaration of Conformity - CE: No declaration needed
Classifications
ETIM 4: EC000261 - Switchgear cabinet (empty)
ETIM 5: EC000261 - Switchgear cabinet (empty)